Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.75
2:22.75
2:23.59
2:23.91
2:23.91
2:24.05
2:24.51
2:25.82
2:26.95
2:31.65
2:34.14
2:34.16
2:34.69
2:34.99
2:35.13
2:35.93
2:41.03
2:45.06
2:47.35
2:51.50
2:52.62
2:50.47
3:02.83
3:04.39
3:04.72

3:07.85

nn £n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

578
578
568
564
564
562
557
542
530
482
459
459
454
451
450
443
402
374
359
333
327
291
275
268
266

Round

r r r T T I I @M I I I T

Mmoo m

m m I

I I I T

Date

28/09/22
15/10/22
19/11/22
06/11/22
19/11/22
15/05/22
21/11/21
05/12/21
20/11/21
18/11/23
15/06/23
04/11/20
02/06/21
05/11/23
05/10/19
09/07/21
22/09/19
09/06/18
17/11/18
23/09/18
17112117
08/10/17
24/09/17
28/01/17
07/05/17
04/12/16

AnMHnAE

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023
Windsor SC Club Championships 2023

Windsor

Windsor

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Reading June End of Season Open Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

AABiadame Maan Nans

Venue

Ascot
Winchester
Guildford
Winchester
Guildford
Maidenhead
Braywick
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Surrey Sports Park
Windsor
Eton College
Eton College
Winchester
Aldershot
Windsor
Maidenhead
Magnet LC
Newbury
Magnet LC
Reading
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

AMmidacbaand

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4

2

2

2

2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

2
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 0

2
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



J.10.00
3:17.95
3:20.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.65
2:34.99
2:34.14
2:23.91
2:23.59
2:23.91
2:22.75
2:22.75
2:24.05
2:25.82
2:24.51
2:26.95
2:35.93
2:34.69
2:34.16
2:35.13
2:41.03
2:47.35
2:51.50
2:45.06
2:52.62
2:50.47
3:02.83
3:04.72
3:04.39
3:07.85
3:17.95
3:20.76
3:16.53

Copyright 2024

cc
216
207

WA Pts

482
451
459
564
568
564
578
578
562
542
557
530
443
454
459
450
402
359
333
374
327
291
275
266
268
253
216
207
221

Round

F
H
H

Mmoo m

I T T T I I I T I T m T

m I M

m m I I IT I ™M

T

vo/1£/10
01/10/16
13/03/16

Date

18/11/23
05/11/23
15/06/23
19/11/22
19/11/22
06/11/22
15/10/22
28/09/22
15/05/22
05/12/21
21/11/21
20/11/21
09/07/21
02/06/21
04/11/20
05/10/19
22/09/19
17/11/18
23/09/18
09/06/18
17112117
08/10/17
24/09/17
07/05/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
01/10/16
13/03/16
06/12/15

VVINUSUI wpelt ivieet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Windsor SC Club Championships 2023

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

widaiueiiieau
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Windsor
Guildford
Guildford
Winchester
Winchester
Ascot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Braywick
Bracknell
Windsor
Eton College
Eton College
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Newbury
Magnet LC
Magnet LC
Reading
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Maidenhead

Pag§2/2

Windsor 3

Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Windsor 4

2

2

2

2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 0
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



