Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:22.75 578 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester 2:23.59 568 F 19/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford 2:23.91 564 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester 2:23.91 564 F 19/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford 2:24.05 562 H 1505622 Windsor SC Glub Champlonships Braywick Windsor 2:25.82 542 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC Club Champlonships Bracknell Windsor 2:25.82 542 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.95 530 H 21/11/21 Bracknell & Windsor Windsor 2:34.16 482 F 15/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surey Sports Park 2:34.16 459 H 04/11/20 Windsor Windsor 2:34.69 451 H 02/06/21	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2.23.59 568 F 19/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford 2.23.91 564 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester 2.23.91 564 F 19/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Windsor 2.24.51 562 H 15/05/22 Windsor SC Club Championships Braywick Windsor 2.25.82 542 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maldenhead Windsor 2.26.95 530 H 20/11/21 Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Challer Meet Bracknell Windsor 2.31.65 482 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park 2.34.14 459 H 15/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Windsor Windsor 2.34.69 454 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester 2.35.39 450 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Windsor <td>2:22.75</td> <td>578</td> <td>Н</td> <td>28/09/22</td> <td>Windsor SC Club Championships</td> <td>Ascot</td> <td>Windsor</td> <td>4</td>	2:22.75	578	Н	28/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
223,91 564 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester 2:23,91 564 F 19/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford 2:24,05 562 H 15/05/22 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet Maldenhead Windsor 2:24,51 557 H 21/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Braywick Windsor 2:25,82 542 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maldenhead Windsor 2:31,65 482 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park 2:34,14 459 H 15/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Windsor Windsor 2:34,69 454 H 04/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34,99 451 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester 2:35,93 443 H 05/11/13 Windsor Windsor 2:41,03 402 <td>2:22.75</td> <td>578</td> <td>F</td> <td>15/10/22</td> <td>The Winchester Autumn Qualifier</td> <td>Winchester</td> <td></td> <td>2</td>	2:22.75	578	F	15/10/22	The Winchester Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
223.91 564 F 19/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford 2:24.05 562 H 15/05/22 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet Maldenhead Windsor 2:24.51 557 H 21/11/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maldenhead Windsor 2:25.82 542 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Bracknell Windsor 2:31.65 482 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park 2:34.14 459 H 15/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Windsor Windsor 2:34.69 459 H 04/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.99 451 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester Windsor 2:35.93 443 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 22/09/19 Windsor Windsor	2:23.59	568	F	19/11/22	Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open	Guildford		2
2:24.05 562 H 15/05/22 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:24.51 557 H 21/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Braywick Windsor 2:25.82 542 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.95 530 H 20/11/21 Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet Bracknell Windsor 2:31.65 482 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park 2:34.14 459 H 15/06/23 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.16 459 H 04/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.19 454 H 02/06/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 2:35.13 450 H 05/10/19 Bushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 02/09/19 Windsor Windsor Windsor	2:23.91	564	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
2:24.51 557 H 21/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Braywick Windsor 2:25.82 542 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.95 530 H 20/11/21 Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet Bracknell Windsor 2:31.65 482 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park 2:34.14 459 H 15/06/23 Windsor Windsor 2:34.16 459 H 04/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.69 454 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester Windsor 2:35.13 450 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Windsor Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 2/20/9/19 Windsor Windsor Win	2:23.91	564	F	19/11/22	Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open	Guildford		2
2:25.82 542 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maldenhead Windsor 2:26.95 530 H 20/11/21 Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet Bracknell Windsor 2:31.65 482 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park 2:34.14 459 H 15/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Windsor Windsor 2:34.16 459 H 04/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.69 451 H 05/10/123 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester 2:35.13 450 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 2:35.93 443 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2:47.05 374 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC	2:24.05	562	Н	15/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:26.95 530 H 20/11/21 Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet Bracknell Windsor 2:31.65 482 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park 2:34.14 459 H 15/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Windsor Windsor 2:34.69 454 H 02/06/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.99 451 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester 2:35.13 450 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 2:35.93 443 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2:45.06 374 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC	2:24.51	557	Н	21/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Braywick	Windsor	4
2:31.65 482 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park 2:34.14 459 H 15/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Windsor Windsor 2:34.69 459 H 04/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.69 454 H 02/06/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.99 451 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester 2:35.13 450 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 2:35.93 443 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2:47.35 359 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor	2:25.82	542	Н	05/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:34.14 459 H 15/06/23 Windsor SC Club Championships 2023 Windsor Windsor 2:34.16 459 H 04/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.69 454 H 02/06/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.99 451 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester 2:35.13 450 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 2:45.06 374 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 2:47.35 359 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 2:59.47 291 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Windso	2:26.95	530	Н	20/11/21	Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
2:34.16 459 H 04/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.99 454 H 02/06/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.99 451 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester 2:35.13 450 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 2:35.93 443 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2:45.06 374 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 2:47.35 359 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 2:52.62 327 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Windso	2:31.65	482	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
2:34.69 454 H 02/06/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 2:34.99 451 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester 2:35.13 450 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 2:35.93 443 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2:45.06 374 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 2:47.35 359 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 2:52.62 327 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Windsor 3:02.83 275 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhea	2:34.14	459	Н	15/06/23	Windsor SC Club Championships 2023	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:34.99	2:34.16	459	Н	04/11/20	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:35.13 450 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 2:35.93 443 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2:45.06 374 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 2:47.35 359 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 2:52.62 327 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Windsor 2:59.47 291 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3:02.83 275 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.72 266 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 2:46.52 H 04/12/16	2:34.69	454	Н	02/06/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:35.93 443 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 2:41.03 402 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2:45.06 374 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 2:47.35 359 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 2:52.62 327 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Windsor 2:59.47 291 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3:02.83 275 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.39 268 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.72 266 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 2:18.53 H 04/12/16	2:34.99	451	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
2:41.03 402 H 22/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2:45.06 374 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 2:47.35 359 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 2:52.62 327 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Windsor 2:59.47 291 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3:02.83 275 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.39 268 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.72 266 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 2:18.53 H 04/12/16 Windsor Championships Maidenhead Windsor	2:35.13	450	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:45.06 374 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 2:47.35 359 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 2:52.62 327 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Windsor 2:59.47 291 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3:02.83 275 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.39 268 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.72 266 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3:07.85 253 H 04/12/16 Windsor Chan Meet Meet Meet Maidenhead Windsor	2:35.93	443	Н	09/07/21	Windsor	Windsor	Windsor	0
2:47.35 359 F 17/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 2:52.62 327 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Windsor 2:59.47 291 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3:02.83 275 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.39 268 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.72 266 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3:07.85 253 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor	2:41.03	402	Н	22/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
2:51.50 333 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 2:52.62 327 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Windsor 2:59.47 291 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3:02.83 275 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.39 268 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.72 266 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3:07.85 253 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor	2:45.06	374	F	09/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
2:52.62 327 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Windsor 2:59.47 291 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3:02.83 275 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.39 268 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.72 266 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3:07.85 253 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor	2:47.35	359	F	17/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Windsor	3
2:59.47 291 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3:02.83 275 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.39 268 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.72 266 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3:07.85 253 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor	2:51.50	333	Н	23/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Magnet LC	Windsor	4
3:02.83 275 H 24/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.39 268 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.72 266 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3:07.85 253 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor	2:52.62	327	F	17/12/17	Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified	Reading	Windsor	3
3:04.39 268 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 3:04.72 266 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3:07.85 253 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor	2:59.47	291	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:04.72	3:02.83	275	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
3:07.85 253 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor	3:04.39	268	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
0.10 EQ 0.01 LL 0.0/4.0/1E Mindoor Open Meet Maidenheed	3:04.72	266	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2016 E2 201 LI 06/19/15 Mindox Open Mast Powered By SPORTSYS	3:07.85	253	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
	right 202		ш	06/40/46	Mindoor Open Most	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.65	482	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
2:34.99	451	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
2:34.14	459	Н	15/06/23	Windsor SC Club Championships 2023	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:23.91	564	F	19/11/22	Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open	Guildford		2
2:23.59	568	F	19/11/22	Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open	Guildford		2
2:23.91	564	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
2:22.75	578	F	15/10/22	The Winchester Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:22.75	578	Н	28/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
2:24.05	562	Н	15/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:25.82	542	Н	05/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:24.51	557	Н	21/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Braywick	Windsor	4
2:26.95	530	Н	20/11/21	Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
2:35.93	443	Н	09/07/21	Windsor	Windsor	Windsor	0
2:34.69	454	Н	02/06/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:34.16	459	Н	04/11/20	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:35.13	450	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:41.03	402	Н	22/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
2:47.35	359	F	17/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Windsor	3
2:51.50	333	Н	23/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Magnet LC	Windsor	4
2:45.06	374	F	09/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
2:52.62	327	F	17/12/17	Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified	Reading	Windsor	3
2:59.47	291	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:02.83	275	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
3:04.72	266	Н	07/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:04.39	268	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:07.85	253	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:17.95	216	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:20.76	207	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:16.53	221	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS